
LIBRARY HOURS 
Spring 2020

Monday-Thursday 7:45am-Midnight Monday-Thursday 8:00am-11:00pm Monday-Thursday 8:30am-11:00pm
Friday 7:45am-8:00pm Friday 8:00am-6:00pm Friday 8:30am-7:00pm
Saturday 10:00am-8:00pm Saturday 10:00am-5:30pm Saturday 10:00am-6:00pm
Sunday Noon-Midnight Sunday 1:00pm-11:00pm Sunday 1:00pm-9:00pm

Monday-Thursday 7:45am-3:00am Monday-Thursday 8:00am-1:00am May 14-15 Thurs-Fri 8:30am-6:00pm
Friday 7:45am-8:00pm Friday 8:00am-8:00pm May 16-17 Sat-Sun CLOSED
Saturday 10:00am-8:00pm Saturday 10:00am-8:00pm
Sunday Noon-3:00am Sunday 1:00pm-1:00am

May 1-May 17
May 1 Friday 7:45am-1:00am May 13 Wednesday 8:00am-11:00pm
May 2 Saturday 10:00am-1:00am May 14-15 Thurs-Fri 8:00am-6:00pm
May 3 Sunday Open at Noon May 16 Saturday CLOSED
May 4-7 Mon-Thurs Open 24 hours May 17 Sunday CLOSED
May 8 Friday Close 3:00am (Sat)
May 9 Saturday 7:00am-1:00am EXCEPTIONS EXCEPTIONS
May 10 Sunday Open at Noon March 13 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm March 18-22 Mon-Fri 9:00am-6:00pm
May 11-12 Mon-Tues Open 24 hours March 14-15 Sat-Sun CLOSED April 11 Saturday CLOSED
May 13 Wednesday Close 8:00pm March 16-19 Mon-Thurs 8:00am-6:00pm April 12 Sunday CLOSED
May 14-15 Thurs-Friday 7:45am-8:00pm March 21 Saturday CLOSED
May 16-17 Sat-Sun 9:00am-5:00pm March 22 Sunday 1:00pm-7:30pm

April 12 Sunday CLOSED
EXCEPTIONS
March 14 Saturday 10:00am-5:30pm
March 15 Sunday Noon-7:30pm
March 16-19 Mon-Thurs 7:45am-8:00pm
March 21 Saturday 10:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday 9:00am-5:00pm
April 12 Sunday CLOSED Saturday-Sunday CLOSED

Information: 518-442-3569January 22-May 17

Also closed when Science Library is closed.
LIBRARY HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. See http://library.albany.edu/about/hours/ for changes.

Some services may not be available all hours that the libraries are open. For specific information contact the service point.

University Library Science Library Dewey Graduate Library
January 22-April 30 January 22-May 13January 22-February 1

May 1-May 12

May 13-May 17

May 14-May 17

M.E. Grenander Dept of Special 
Collections and Archives

February 2-April 30


